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F142 - Iona Plus Pants

Collection: Iona Plus

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The Iona Plus Work Pants with enhanced tape on both legs and it's smooth
lines and stylish cut offers superb working comfort. It offers an impressive
range of pockets including double rule pocket and pre-shaped, top loading
knee pad pockets. Premium features incorporate crotch gusset, hammer
loop and reinforced panels for extra durability. With adjustable leg length
for added convenience the Urban pant is the smart choice for the modern
workplace.

Iona Plus

Iona Plus is the latest evolution of directional workwear to deliver
maximum performance, comfort and functionality. Products are designed to
offer enhanced user visibility with lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro
segmented reflective tape and contrast fluorescent trim. A selection of
complementary designs and advanced construction techniques have been
used, guaranteeing choice, flexibility and ultimate wearer durability.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

NON ANSI

L

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths

- Double rule pocket

- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility

- 10 pockets for ample storage

- Concealed mobile phone pocket

- D-ring for keys or ID cards

- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access

- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments
in place
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F142 - Iona Plus Pants
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care
XL AR

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

F142BKR28
F142BKR30
F142BKR32
F142BKR34
F142BKR36

F142BKR38
F142BKR40
F142BKR42
F142BKR44
F142BKR46
F142BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.8590
0.8970
0.8840
0.9170
0.9400
0.9900
0.9830
1.0190
1.0370
1.0240
1.0730

Cubic(m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108332953
5036108332960
5036108332977
5036108332984
5036108332991
5036108333004
5036108333011
5036108333028
5036108333035
5036108333042
5036108333059

GTIN/DUN14

25036108821239
25036108821246
25036108821253
25036108821260
25036108821277
25036108821284
25036108821291
25036108821307
25036108821314
25036108821321
25036108821338




