

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## F142 - Iona Plus Pants

**Collection:** Iona Plus **Range:** Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%

Cotton

**Outer Carton:** 24

## **Product information**

The Iona Plus Work Pants with enhanced tape on both legs and it's smooth lines and stylish cut offers superb working comfort. It offers an impressive range of pockets including double rule pocket and pre-shaped, top loading knee pad pockets. Premium features incorporate crotch gusset, hammer loop and reinforced panels for extra durability. With adjustable leg length for added convenience the Urban pant is the smart choice for the modern workplace.

#### **Iona Plus**

Iona Plus is the latest evolution of directional workwear to deliver maximum performance, comfort and functionality. Products are designed to offer enhanced user visibility with lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape and contrast fluorescent trim. A selection of complementary designs and advanced construction techniques have been used, guaranteeing choice, flexibility and ultimate wearer durability.

#### Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

## **Standards**

NON ANSI



#### **Features**

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
- · Double rule pocket
- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
- 10 pockets for ample storage
- Concealed mobile phone pocket
- · D-ring for keys or ID cards
- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access
- $\bullet$  Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments in place



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# F142 - Iona Plus Pants

**Commodity Code: 6203431100** 

**Test House** 

**Wash Care** 



## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
F142BKR28	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8590	0.0602	5036108332953	25036108821239
F142BKR30	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8970	0.0602	5036108332960	25036108821246
F142BKR32	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8840	0.0602	5036108332977	25036108821253
F142BKR34	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.9170	0.0602	5036108332984	25036108821260
F142BKR36	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.9400	0.0602	5036108332991	25036108821277
F142BKR38	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.9900	0.0602	5036108333004	25036108821284
F142BKR40	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.9830	0.0602	5036108333011	25036108821291
F142BKR42	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.0190	0.0602	5036108333028	25036108821307
F142BKR44	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.0370	0.0602	5036108333035	25036108821314
F142BKR46	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.0240	0.0602	5036108333042	25036108821321
F142BKR48	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.0730	0.0602	5036108333059	25036108821338